

## City of Oakland

## Legislation Details

18-2	536	Version:	1	Name:		
City	Resolution			Status:	Passed	
12/4	/2019			In control:	*Rules & Legislation Committe	ee
				Final action:	12/10/2019	
Subject:The Cannabis Regulatory CommissionFrom:Office Of The MayorRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Confirming The Appointment Of Tiyanna Long As A Member OfThe Cannabis Regulatory Commission						
1. Vi	1. View Report, 2. 87974 CMS					
Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
1				ng of the Ad	opted	
_	City 12/4 Subj Fron Reco The 1. Vi Ver.	12/4/2019 Subject: From: Recommendati The Cannabis I 1. View Report Ver. Action By 1 Special C	City Resolution 12/4/2019 Subject: The Canr From: Office Of Recommendation: Adopt The Cannabis Regulatory 1. View Report, 2. 87974 Ver. Action By 1 Special Concurrent	City Resolution 12/4/2019 Subject: The Cannabis From: Office Of The M Recommendation: Adopt A Res The Cannabis Regulatory Com 1. View Report, 2. 87974 CMS Ver. Action By	City Resolution Status:   12/4/2019 In control:   Final action: Final action:   Subject: The Cannabis Regulatory Composition   From: Office Of The Mayor   Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Confirming   The Cannabis Regulatory Commission The Cannabis Regulatory Commission   1. View Report, 2. 87974 CMS Action By   Ver. Action By Action   1 Special Concurrent Meeting of the Additional contents	City Resolution Status: Passed   12/4/2019 In control: *Rules & Legislation Committee   Final action: 12/10/2019   Subject: The Cannabis Regulatory Commission   From: Office Of The Mayor   Recommendation: Adopted   1. View Report, 2. 87974 CMS   Ver. Action By   1 Special Concurrent Meeting of the